
CENTEX PUMP SCHOOL
CORNELL PUMP COMPANY

2022 SCHEDULE

Cornell Pump LLC | Clackamas, OR 97015 USA  | www.cornellpump.com| P: +1 (503) 653-0330 | F: +1 (503) 653-0338

MONDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2022
COURSES TIME (SAST) TIME (PST) INSTRUCTOR
Welcome and Logistics 2:00 PM to 2:15 PM 5:00 AM to 5:15 AM Marcus Davi and Justin Lewis

Pump Parts & Terminology 2:15 PM to 3:00 PM 5:15 AM to 6:00 AM Derek Petersen

Basic Hydraulics 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 6:00 AM to 7:00 AM Adam Lawler

Pump Curves, System Design, TDH, & Friction 4:00 PM to 4:45 PM 7:00 AM to 7:45 AM Brian O’Neill

Break 4:45 PM to 5:00 PM 7:45 AM to 8:00 AM -

NPSHA/R 5:00 PM to 5:45 PM 8:00 AM to 9:00 AM Andrew Enterline

System Curves 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM Seth James

Wrap Up Day 1 7:00 PM to 7:10 PM 10:00 AM to 10:10 AM Marcus Davi and Justin Lewis

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022
COURSES TIME (SAST) TIME (PST) INSTRUCTOR
Day 2 Welcome 2:00 PM to 2:05 PM 5:00 AM to 5:05 AM

Pump Selection 2:05 PM to 3:00 PM 5:05 AM to 6:00 AM Derek Petersen

Pumps in Parallel / Series 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 6:00 AM to 7:00 AM Scott Pellerin

Pump Flo 4:00 PM to 4:30 PM 7:00 AM to 7:30 AM Aaron Alleman

Seals 4:30 PM to 5:00 PM 7:30 AM to 8:00 AM Jordan White

Break 5:00 PM to 5:15 PM 8:00 AM to 8:15 AM -

VFD’s / Motors - Basics 5:15 PM to 6:15 PM 8:15 AM to 9:15 AM Pieter De Villiers

Metallurgies 6:15 PM to 7:00 PM 9:15 AM to 10:00 AM Andrew Enterline

Wrap Up Day 2 7:00 PM to 7:05 PM 10:00 AM to 10:05 AM

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2022
COURSES TIME (SAST) TIME (PST) INSTRUCTOR
Day 3 Welcome and Survey Reminder 2:00 PM to 2:10 PM 5:00 AM to 5:10 AM Justin Lewis

Applications 2:10 PM to 2:45 PM 5:10 AM to 5:45 AM Theo Philippeo

Fly Wheels 2:45 PM to 3:30 PM 5:45 AM to 6:30 AM Mark Qandil

Virtual Pump Build 3:30 PM to 4:40 PM 6:30 AM to 7:40 AM Brandon Yoder

Break 4:40 PM to 4:55 PM 7:40 AM to 7:55 AM -

Slurry Pumps 4:55 PM to 5:40 PM 7:55 AM to 8:40 AM Michael Papadeas

Priming Systems 5:40 PM to 6:10 PM 8:40 AM to 9:10 AM Nick Ivers

Install & Troubleshooting 6:10 PM to 6:55 PM 9:10 AM to 9:55 AM Jason Davidson

Wrap Up Day 3 6:55 PM to 7:05 PM 9:55 AM to 10:05 AM


